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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

BERMAN, NORMAN E ~YES
BERMAN, NORMAN E -NO
KELLY, AUREL MAXEY-YES
KELLY, AUREL MAXEY-NC
STERNBERG, ALAN L-YES
STERNBERG, ALAN L-NO
TURSI[, DALE P-YES
TURSI, DALE P-NG

VAN CISE, EDWIN P-YES
VAN CISE, EDWIN P-NO

* REG
ADAMS 115,956
ALAMUSA 6,106
ARAPAHOE 181,323
ARCHULETA 2,860
BACA 3,148
BENT 2,725
BOULDER 121,401
CHAFFEE 6,437
CHEYENNE 1,448
CLEAR CREEK 4,148
CONEJOS 4,254
COSTILLA 2,201
CROWLEY 1,879
CUSTER 1,348
DELTA 11,781
DENVER 284,587
DGLCRES 1,080
DOUGLAS 18,8631
EAGLE 8,697
ELBERT 4,267
EL PASO 147,673
FREMONT 15,426
GARFIELD 13,052
GILPIN 1,989
GRAND 4,905
-BUNNM[SON 5,963
HINSDALE 527

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGES

* VOTE
95,822
5,128
133,148
2,320

51,425
2,820
68,372
1,078
aas
1,111
50, 051
2,478
484
1,688
1,675
678
758
576
4,764
86,624
360
8,327
3,708
1,697

64,677

7,520
5,456
666
1,899
2,102
210

22,920
1.024
18,896
413
565
375
16,346
885
282
711
518
206
301
159
2,443
24,494
169
3,258
1,150
734
24,494
2,376
2,076
332
594
825

52

-

OWRNOOAAWON—

3
50,917
2,807
68,338
1,029
863
1,096
50,015
2,443
458
1,670
1,567
681
728
561
4,766
86,120
353
8,236

3,710

1,681
62,773

7,082

5,447
660

1,950

2,097
189

4

22,514
1,003
18,538
409
563
342
15,868
881
280
6895
507
186
299
159
2,336
23,650
174
3.281
1,098
728
24,308
2,3%58
2,089
333
608
819

60

s
50, 306
2,819
67,644
995
866
1,119
50,016
2,424
473
1,659
1,622
679
755
556
4,800
84,734
348
8,124
3,635
1,664
63,036
7,288
5,387
645
1,967
2,055
201

6

23,096
997
19,210
412
558
343
16,253
896
273
706
493
199
286
163
2,304
24,558
174
3,361
1,168
746
24,258
2,324
2,096
336
s8s
833

60

7
50, 257
2,803
67,190
982
ass
1,040
49,585
2,400
484
1,649
1,529
668
737
550
4,659
82,842
339
8,157
3,640
1,649
62,382
7.013
5,369
632
1,937
2,024
198

9
50,408
2,767
67,280
1,003
863
1,047
50,311
2,409
453
1,674
1,527
666
726
554
4,707
84,003
355
8,192
3,632
1,655
63,249
7.134
5,362
644
1,973
2,044
204

10
22, 824
1,016
18,387
408
565
389
16,188
872
278
695
537
183
310
166
2,308
23, 889
166
3,312
1,147
743
24,622
2,402
2,120
33s
597
808

54




HUERFANG
JACKSEN
JEFFERSON
KIowAa

KIT CARSCN
LAKE

LA PLATA
LARIMER
LAS ANIMAS
LINCOLN
LOGAN

MESA
MINERAL
MOFFAT
MONTEZUMA
MONTROSE
MORGAN
GTERC
OURAY

PARK
PHILLIPS
PITKIN
PROWERS
PUEBLO

RIO BLANCO
RIO GRANDE
ROUTT
SAGUACHE
SAN JUAN
SAN MIGUEL
SEDGWICK
SUMMIT
TELLER
WASHINGTON
WELD

YUMA

TOTAL

4,183
1,198
220,979

1,330

4,430
3,527
16,306
30, 002
8,840
2,755
10,247
44,165
643
6,422
8,321
12,704
9,536
10,582
1,627
3,867
2,858
7,397
6,259
65,614
3,308
5,765
8,144
2,624
667
2,116
1,933
6,720
5,744
3,284
56,407
5,882

3,435
953
186, 289
1,159
3,735
2,881
13,547
77,265
7,291
2,365
8, 849
36,924
482
5,118
6,932
10,842
8,071
8, 866
1,334
3,014
2,465
5,771
5, 249
56,611
2,709
4,791
6,605
2,245
551

1,596

1,642
5,057
4,743
2,778
47,993
4,729

1,291
493
100, 036

527.

1,544
1,254
7,101
43,876
3,176
998
4,479
20, 201
245
2,197
3,562
5,276
3,498
3,828
651
1,162
1,017
2,783
2,143
31,394
1,204
2,786
3,148
973
300
658
723
2,675
2,280
1,021
25,533
2,034

697
142
41,351
224
659
443
2,139
11,568
1,080
468
1,952
8,026
60
1,043
1,539
2328
1,745
1,529
244
609
429
667
826
11,814
671
841
1,238
351
a7
255
272
897
1,170
739
10,553
996

1,275
488
98,084
497
1,521
1,245
7,022
43,319
2,997
952
4,440
19,922
217
2,188
3,523
5,293
3,459
3,755
635
1,150
993
2,731
2,135
30,005
1,182
2,684
3,086
923
286
551
70%
2,685
2,298
1,016

24,760 -

2,043

691

131
39,127
232
655
a4s
2,024
11,209
1,075
472
1,933
8,015
55
1,022
1,480
2,208
1,728
1,523
246

614

428
669
781
11,850
674
849
1,208
334
93

251
267
874
1,152
755
10,183
989

1,262
478
85,575
514
1,501
1,238
7,015
43,423
3,110
948
4,434
19,797
241
2,184
3,511
35, 264
3,424
3,721
640
1,123
1,017
2,712
2,125
29,589
1,180
2,710
3,077
945
298
649
723
2,644
2,297
983
24,770
2,031

704
140
40,651
222
672
463
2,017
11,368
1,090
478
1,925
7,912
61
1,011
1,474
2,212
1,748
1,815
255
636
423
667
756
11,464

674 -

842
1,238
337
86
253
269
880
1,129
769
10,239
985

0162029901351220 658,253 236,271 648,392 230,321 642,968 234,265

1,288
473
94,376
485
1,482
1,229
6,914
43,183
3,067
927
4,383
19,449
237
2,125
3,429
5, 164
3,370
3,688
630
1,125
968
2,580
2,088
.30, 584
1,137
2,601
3,052
ase
230
532
692
2,615
2,254
964
24,473
2,001

692
139
39,868
238
682
455
2,063
11,435
1,071
482
1,930
8,130
63
1,041
1,324
2,255
1,753
1,549
263
s18
445
675
774
11,9086
695
900
1,238
363
90

261
283
sas
1,154
780
10,412
1,003

S

1,259
474
95, 580
486
1,504
1,220
6,940
43, 301
3,054
933
4,420
19,594
238
2,151
3,431
5,197
3,378
3,687
644
1,114
987
2,683
2,098
29,388
1,148
2,665
3,074
901
281
644
700
2,643
2,276
973
24,508
2,021

708
134
39,472
2386
657
460
1,849
11,475
1,103
481
1,973
7.962
58
1,011
1,511
2,206
1,758
1,543
242
623
434
651
751
11,5808
672
881
1,232
359
98
257
268
872
1,150
768
10,298
990

636,492 234,612 640,431 232,260
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT JUDGES
First Judicial District

SHANNON, DANIEL J-YES 1
SHANNON, DANIEL J-NO 2
ZIMMERMAN, JAMES D-YES 3
ZIMMERMAN, JAMES D-NO 4
# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4
GILPIN 1,989 1,603 694 319 680 318
JEFFERSON 220,979 186,289 104,442 35,010 98,265 37,657
TOTAL 222,978 187,892 105,136 35,328 98,845 37,976

BROOKS, JOHN JR-YES
BROOKS, JOUHN JR-NC
HUFNAGEL, LYNNE MARIE-YES
HUFNAGEL, LYNNE MARIE-NO
MARKSGN, PAUL A JR-YES
MARKSON, PAUL A JR-NO
REED, HARGLD D -YES

REED, HAROLD D -NO

# REG # VOTE
DENVER 284,587 225,184

TOTAL 284,587 225, 184

DISTRICT JUDGES
Second Judicial District

eaNOObON—~

1 2 3 4 S 6 7
83,967 25,043 86,673 23,188 83,244 23,341 84,472

83,967 25,043 86,673 23,188 83,244 23,341 84,472

22,728
4

22,725
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BENTOGN, FIELD C-YES
BENTEN, FIELD C-NG

# REG
284,587 225,184

DENVER

TOTAL

BAKER, BERNARD R (BUD)-YES
BAKER, BERNARD R (BUD)-NG
CANNGN, JOE A-YES

CANNON, JOE A-NC

ELLIOTT, ROBERT M-YES
ELLIOTT, RCBERT M-NG
HARDEMAN, HUNTER D-YES
HARDEMAN, HUNTER D-NO
PARRISH, DAVID D-YES
PARRISH, DAVID D-NO
RHODES, WILLIAM E -YES
RHODES, WILLIAM E -NO

# REG # VOTE
EL. PASGC 147,673 124,918
TELLER 5,744 4,743
TOTAL 183,417 129,681

DISTRICT JUDGES
Probate Court

# VOTE 1 2

284,587 225,184

1
65, 226
2,431

67,657

84,765 22,6986

84,765 22,696

DISTRICT JUDGES
Fourth Judicial District

1

2

3

4

-]

6

7

8

9

10

1

12

2 3 4 S -]

26,438 65,968 24,228 61,960 26,949
1,081 2,417 1,083 2,372 1,082

27,529 68,385 25,311 64,332 28,041

7 8 9 10 11 12
64,533 26,206 61,752 27,708 66,084 24,250
2,385 1,183 2,363 1,113 2,480 1,187

66,918 27,359 64,115 28,824 68,564 25,387
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT JUDGES
Sixth Judicial District

CHILDRESS, JAMES D-YES 1
CHILDRESS, JAMES D -N© 2
HAAS, AL H-¥ES 3
HAAS, AL H-NO 4
# REG # VOTE 1 2
ARCHULETA 2,860 2,320 1,237 399
LA PLATA 16,306 13,547 8,406 2,870
SAN JUAN 667 551 322 116

TOTAL 19,833 16,418 9,965 3,185

DISTRICT JUDGES
Seventh Judicial District

LINCOLN, JERRY D -YES 1
LINCOLN, JERRY D -NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2
DELTA 11,781 10,870 5,270 2,351
GUNNI SGN 5,963 4,765 2,099 879
HINSDALE 527 432 231 51
MONTROSE 12,704 10,842 6,443 2,209
OURAY 1,627 1,334 765 256
SAN MIGUEL 2,118 1,596 791 383

TOTAL ) 34,718 29,339 15,599 6,129

1,138
7,497
333

8,968

456
3,316 !
28

3,870




DISTRICT JUDGES
Eighth Judicial District

PRICE, JOHN A-YES 1
PRICE, JOHN A-NO 2
SULLIVAN, JOHN DAVID-YES 3
SULLIVAN, JGHN DAVID-NO 4
# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4
JACKSON 1,198 953 704 29 534 116
LARIMER Q0,002 77,265 46,617 11,060 48,086 10,777
TOTAL 91,200 78,218 47,321 11,1589 48,630 10,893

DISTRICT JUDGES
Ninth Judicial District

DEVILBISS, JUDSGN E-YES 1
DEVILBISS, JUDSON E-NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2
GARFIELD 13,052 10,812 5,660 2,882
PITKIN 7,397 5,771 3,556 1,372
RIGO BLANCO 3,308 2,708 1,113 937
TGTAL : 23,757 19,292 10,329 5,301

S0¢
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT JUDGES
Tenth Judicial District

©'ROURKE, PATTI F -YES 1
¢'ROURKE, PATTI F -NO© 2
SEAVY, JACK -YES 3
SEAVY, JACK -N@& 4

# REG # VOTE ] 2 3
PUEBL® 65,614 56,611 35,519 10,840 30,026
TOTAL 65,614 56,611 35,519 10,840 30,026

DISTRICT JUDGES
Eleventh Judicial District

ANDERSON, JGHN E II1 -YES 1
ANDERSEN, JGHN E III -NO 2
SCHLATTER, © EDWARD -YES 3
SCHLATTER, © EDWARD -NO& 4

# REG # VOTE ] 2 3
CHAFFEE 6,437 5,690 2,596 948 2,727
CUSTER 1,346 1,127 660 148 523
FREMONT 15,426 13,154 8,460 2,157 7,390
PARK 3,867 3,014 1,181 627 1,149
TOTAL 27,076 22,985 12,877 3,880 11,789

4
15,399

15,399
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KUENHOLD,
KUENHBLD,
EGGBURN, RO
©GBURN, RO

ALAMUSA
CONEJOS
COSTILLA
MINERAL
RICU GRANDE
SAGUACHE

TOTAL

DOUCETTE,
DOUCETTE,

GRAND
MOFFAT
ROUTT

TOTAL

g JOHN-YES
O JOHN-NO
BERT W-YES
BERT W-NO

# REG
6,108
4,254
2,201

643
5,765
2,624

21,583

RICHARD P-YES
RICHARD P-NO

# REG
4,805
6,422
8,144

19,471

DISTRICT JUDGES

Twelfth Judicial District

# VOTE 1 2
5,125 3,331 993
3,640 1,890 476
1,903 813 213

482 287 63
4,791 2,966 885
2,245 1,228 365

18,186 10,512 2,995

DISTRICT JUDGES

DRAN—

3,288
1,815
757
276
3,473
1,118

10.728

Fourteenth Judicial District

# VOTE 1 2
4,067 2,723 584
5,118 2,240 992

6.605 3,853 1,205

15,790 8,818 2,781

1
2

1,050




BOCKMAN, HARLAN R-YES
BOCKMAN, HARLAN R-NO
OUBERMEYER, MICHAEL A -YES
OBERMEYER, MICHAEL -NG

# REG
ADAMS 115 856
TOTAL 115,956
KELLEY, ROBERT F -YES

KELLEY, ROBERT F -NO
LEE, GEORGE B JR-YES
LEE, GEORGE B JR-NO

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT JUDGES
Seventeenth Judicial District

LEVIL,
LEVL,

STUART,
TURELLT,
TURELLL,

ARAPAHOE
DOUGLAS
ELBERT
LINCOLN

TOTAL

THOMAS CLAYBORNE-YES
THEMAS CLAYBCRNE-NO
STUART, KENNETH K
KENNETH K
RICHARD DANIEL -YES
RICHARD DANIEL -NO

~YES
~NG

# REG *® VOTE
181,323 183, 146
18,631 16,128
4,287 3,555
2,755 2,383

207,176 175,194

1
2
3
4
# VOTE 1 2 3 4
95,622 52,329 21,788 51,518 22,308
95,622 52,329 21,788 51,513 22,308
DISTRICT JUDGES
Eighteenth Judicial District
1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9
10
1 2 3 4 5] 51 7 8 2 10
63,062 17,895 867,260 18,570 66,143 19,406 60,772 26,144 66,535 18,548
8,748 2,989 8,472 3,086 8,233 3,262 8,008 3,573 9,508 2,793
1,756 659 1.706 689 1,839 737 1,635 751 1,757 708
1,018 416 965 4860 942 461 943 472 938 4985
80,584 21,939 78,403 22,805 76,957 23,8686 71,358 30,940 78,738 22,5341



HAYS, JONATHAN W
HAYS, JONATHAN W
WELD

TOTAL

ENWALL, MICHAEL

ENWALL, MICHAEL

MCLEAN, RICHARD

MCILEAN, RICHARD

BOUL.DER

TOTAL

O3

-YES
-NG

# REG
56, 407

56,407

-YES
-NO
-YES
~NO

# REG
121,401

121,401

DISTRICT JUDGES
Ninteenth Judicial District

1
2

# VOTE 1 2
47,993 2&,282 10,011
47,993 28,282 10,011

DISTRICT JUDGES
Twentieth Judicial District

ENEA RV

# VOTE i 2
103,664 52,4236 15,086
103,664 52,436 15,086 51

51,714
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

DISTRICT JUDGES
Twenty-First Judicial District

ELA, WILLIAM M -YES 1

ELA, WILLIAM M -NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2

MESA 44,165 36,924 22,125 9,857

TOTAL 44,165 36,924 22,125 9,857

COUNTY JUDGES
Adams County

BELDGOCK, OVID R -YES ) 1

BELDOCK, G@VID R -NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2

ADAMS 115,956 95,622 51,401 22,387

TOTAL 115,856 95,622 51,401 22,387
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COUNTY JUDGES
Alamosa County

JONES, JEAN PAUL -YES
JONES, JEAN PAUL-NO

ALAMOSA

TOTAL

BECKMAN, ALAN
BECKMAN, ALAN
RALLIS, CHRIS
RALLIS, CHRIS
TAYLOR, RALPH
TAYLOR, RALPH

ARAPAHUE
TATAL

OO0OOOIAD

-YES
~-Ng
-YES
~-NOg
-YES
- NGO

# REG # VOTE
6,106 5,125

6,106 5,125

1
3,531

3,531

2
1,012

1,012

COUNTY JUDGES
Arapahoe County

# REG # VOTE
181,523 153, 1486

181,523 153, 146

1
66,542

66,542

oabwNn-—-

2 3
18,408 67,068

18,408 67,069

4 5
18,179 66,441

18,179 66,441

6
18,594

18,594
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

HYDE, BERT E -YES
HYDE, BERT E -NO

# REG
ARCHULETA 2,860
TOTAL 2,860

MARMON, THOMAS F -YES
MARMON, THOMAS F -NO

# REG
BENT 2,725
TOTAL 2,725

COUNTY JUDGES
Archuleta County

# VOTE 1 2
2,320 1,336 437
2,320 1,336 437

COUNTY JUDGES
Bent County

# VOTE 1 2
2,278 1,302 401
2,278 1,302 401
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COUNTY JUDGES
Cheyenne Cou;}nty

ARENDS, NOURMAN L -YES 1
ARENDS, NORMAN L -NO . 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2
,  CHEYENNE 1,446 1,268 659 450
TOTAL 1,446 1,268 659 450

COUNTY JUDGES
Clear Creek County

GAUBATZ, GEORGE R ~YES

-—

GAUBATZ, GEORGE R -NO 2
) ‘ # REG # VOTE 1 2
CLEAR CREEK 4,146 3,486 1,997 823
TOTAL 4,146 3,486 1,997 823

gle
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

COUNTY JUDGES
Costilla County

MARTINEZ, WILLIAM A -YES 1
MARTINEZ, WILLIAM A -NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2
COSTILLA 2,201 1,903 1,040 189
TETAL 2,201 1,903 1,040 189

COUNTY JUDGES
Custer County

SULLIVAN, WHITNEY B -YES 1

SULLIVAN, WHITNEY B -NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2

CUSTER 1,346 1,127 793 170

TOTAL 1,346 1,127 793 170




cie

COUNTY JUDGES

Deita County
FRENCH, FREDERICK L -YES 1
FRENCH, FREDERICK L -NO 2
# REG  # VOTE 1 2
DELTA 11,781 10,370 4,415 3,804
TOTAL 11,781 10,370 4,415 3,804

COUNTY JUDGES
Denver County

CﬁEw, ROBERT B JR-YES 1
CREW, ROBERT B JR-NO 2
CHRYSLER, THEGDCRE H -YES 3
CHRYSLER, THEODORE H -NO 4

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3
DENVER 284,587 225,184 883,459 23,088 82,694
TOTAL 284,587 225,184 83,459 23,089 82,694

4
24, 133

24,133




JOHNSON, BOB-YES
JOHNSON, BGB-NO

# REG
DOL.ORES 1,090
TOTAL 1,090
CURRY, THOMAS J -YES
CURRY, THEMAS J -NO

i+ REG
DOUGLAS 18,631
TOTAL. 18,631

COUNTY JUDGES
Dolores County

# VOTE 1 2
8532 517 250
892 517 255

COUNTY JUDGES
Douglas County

# VOTE 1 2
16,1298 8,161 2,313
16,128 9,161 2,817

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of




COUNTY JUDGES
El Paso County

NELSEN, JERRY COLLINS-YES 1
NELSON, JERRY COLIL.INS-NO 2
TeTH, DENALD RICHARD-YES 3
TEGTH, DGNALD RICHARD-NG 4
% REG 4 VOTE i 2 3 a
EL. PASU 147,573 124,918 65,431 22,857 64,392 23,222
:
. TOTAL 147,673 124,918 65 431 22,857 064,399 23,222
COUNTY JUDGES
Fremont County
LUNDQUIST, WALLACE-YES 1 1
LUNDQUIST, WALLACE-MG 2

# REG # VOTE } 2
FREMONT 15,426 13,154 8,568 2,307
TOTAL 15,426 13,154 &,008 z, 807

N
-
~
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

KROGDSHEN, ANDREW J -YES
KRODSHEN, ANDREW J ~-NO

# REG
GILPIN 1,999
TOTAL 1,999
REESE, ALGERNON B III -YES
REESE, ALGERNON B II1-Ng

# REG
GUNNI SON 5,963
TOTAL 5,963

COUNTY JUDGES

Gilpin County

# VOTE 1 2
1,603 740 389
1,603 740 389

COUNTY JUDGES
Gunnison County

# VOTE 1 2
4,765 2,213 i,

4,765

N~
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COUNTY JUDGES
Jefferson County

DEMLOW, JAMES C -YES 1
DEMLOW, JAMES C -NO 2
JACKSOM, FRANCIS C-YES 3
JACKSGN, FRANCIS C-NO 4
NIETY, HENRY E-YES 5
NIETY, HENRY E-NO [}
PALMIERI, LINDA THERESA-YES 7
PALMIERI, LINDA THERESA-NO 8
# REG # vOTE 1 2 3 4
JEFFERSON 220,979 186,288 97,975 37,232 87,705 37,426
TOTAL 220,979 186,289 87,875 37,232 97,705 37,426

WISSEL, KEITH E-YES
WISSEL, KEITH E-NO

# REG
KIOWA 1,33
TOTAL 1,33

COUNTY JUDGES
Kiowa County

# VOIE 1 2
0 1,159 895 144
8] 1,159 895 144

5
97,3822

97,522

5] 7 8
38,718 100,348 35,387

38,718 100,348 35,387
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

PENNY, J CURT-YES
PENNY, J CURT-NG
: # REG
KIT CARSON 4,430
TOTAL 4,430
FATTOR, JOSEPH A-YES
FATTGR, JOSEPH A-NO
# REG
LAKE 3,827
TOTAL 3,527

COUNTY JUDGES
Kit Carson County

# VOTE i 2
3,735 2.410 627
3,73% 2,413 697

COUNTY JUDGES
Lake County

# VOTE 1 2
2,851 1,471 693
2,851 1,471 693




COUNTY JUDGES
La Plata County

HALL, PATRICIA A-YES

Y

HALL, PATRICIA A-NO 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2

LA PLATA 18,306 13,547 8,539 2,301

TOTAL 16,2305 13,547 8,539 2,301

COUNTY JUDGES
Larimer County

NELSOGN, DON L-YES 1
NELSGN, DOM L-NO 2
SCHULTZ, RGNALD L-YES 3
SCHULTZ, REMALY 1.-NG 4
# REG # VOTE 1 2 b3 4
LARIMER 90,002 77,265 47,682 10,165 46,704 10,532

TOTAL 90,002 77,285 47,682 10,1685 46,704 10,532
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office qf

FOSTER, GARNET E -YES
FOSTER, GARNET E -NO

# REG
LINCGLN 2,755
TOTAL 2,755

WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-YES
WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-NO

# REG
MINERAL 643

TOTAL . 643

COUNTY JUDGES
Lincoln County

# VOTE
2,365

2,365

1
1,548

1,548

2

371

371

COUNTY JUDGES
Mineral County

# VOTE
482

482



: COUNTY JUDGES
Moffat County

~

. NEAL, JOANN K-YES : 1 : §
NEAL, JEANN K-N© 2

’ # REG # VOTE 1 2

| MOFFAT , 6,422 5,118 2,265 1,046
TOTAL 6,422 5,118 2,265 1,046

COUNTY JUDGES : f
Montrose County |

o

DAVIDSOM, JOHN C-YES - 1
BAVIDSCN, JOHN C-NU 2
# REG # VOTE 1 2
MONTROSE 12,704 10,842 5,886 2,123
TOTAL 12,704 10,842 5,886 2,123

N
N
“
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JOHN J-YES
JOHN J-NO

LEFFERDINK,
LEFFERDINK,

GURDOM R-YES
GORDON R-NGi

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of

COUNTY JUDGES
Prowers County

# VOTE 1 2
5,249 2,770 867
5,249 2,770 967

COUNTY JUDGES
Pueblo County

# VOTE 1 2
56,611 BU,039 10,815

5¢,611 35,089 10,3195




COUNTY JUDGES
Rio Blanco County

DUNBAR, KEITH F-YES : 1

DUNBAR, KEITH F-NO A 2
# REG i# VOTE 1 2

RIG BLANCO &, 308 2,708 1,51% 703

TETAL 3,508 2,7NG PL,B15 Pz

COUNTY JUDGES
Rio Grande County

ROWE, GORDON H JR-YES 1

ROWE, GURDON H JR-MNO 2
i REG # VOTE 1 2

RIC GRANDE 5,765 , 791 3,334 D9

TOTAL 5,758 4,781 3,854 249

Gee




